
 
    
 

 
 

side meals 
 

Pasta (Napoletana, Bolognese, Plain) 

Garden Salad 

15.00 
 

10.00 

Caesar Salad 
 
 
 
 

Greek Salad 

Vegetables 

Garlic Bread 

 
With Chicken 
With Salmon 

15.50 
19.50 
19.95 

 
11.00 

 
11.00 

 
5.00 

Chips 
 
 
 
 
 

drinks 
Soft Drink 

 
 
 
 

Water 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

600mL 
1.25L 

8.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4.00 
5.00 

 
PICK UP ONLY 

 
 
 

TAKEAWAY ORDERS 
9446 5000 

 
WWW.ALFORNETTO.COM.AU 

TAKEAWAY 
MENU 

 
THE MOODS AND 

FOODS OF ITALY 

 

 

 Small 4.00 
Large 5.00 

Juice  5.00 

Desserts  12.50 
 

http://www.alfornetto.com.au/


pizza 
Pizza Bianca 
Margherita - tomato, mozzarella, herbs 
L'onda - tomato, mozzarella, ham 
pineapple 
Al Fornetto - tomato, mozzarella, hot 
salami, black olives, anchovies, fresh chilli 
Misto Bosco- mozzarella, mix 
mushroom, taleggio, truffle oil 
Bufalina - tomato, buffalo mozzarella, 
proscuitto, rocket, cherry tomato 
Frutta di Mare - tomato, mozzarella, 
mussels, prawns, fish, squid, parsley, fresh 
tomato 
Rustica - tomato, mozzarella, proscuitto, 

rocket, parmesan 
Capricciosa - tomato base, mozzarella, 

ham, mushroom, artichoke, olive 
Salsiccia Fresca- tomato, buffalo 
mozzarella, potato, salsiccia, rosemary 
Mediterranean - tomato, mozzarella, 
ricotta, spinach, eggplant, zucchini, fresh 
tomato, red onion, pine nuts 
Pesto Chicken - tomato, mozzarella, 

chicken, pesto, avocado, bacon, 
capsicum 
Quattro Stagione - tomato, mozzarella, 
bacon, mushrooms, capsicum, prawns 
Quattro Formaggi - gorgonzola, 
mozzarella, bocconcini, parmesan 
The Works 
Calzone - tomato, mozzarella, spinach, 
black olives, ham, touch of tomato sauce 
Al Salmone - tomato, mozzarella, 
smoked salmon, red onion, capers, 
spinach 
Amici - tomato, mozzarella, bacon, 
salami, onion 
Caprese - Buffalo mozzarella, cherry 
tomato, basil 

 
 
 
 
14.00 
19.95 
25.00 

 
27.00 

 
27.00 

 
28.00 

 
29.00 

 
 

27.00 

 
27.00 

 
28.00 

 
27.00 

 
 

27.00 

 
27.00 

 
26.00 

 
29.00 
27.00 

 
27.00 

 
 

27.00 
26.00 

main meals 
Ribeye Steak - cooked to your liking, 
with onion rings, buttered baby 
potato, mushroom puree 

 
Pollo Parmigiana - with buttered baby 
potato 

 
Veal Parmigiana - with buttered baby 
potato 

 
Saltimbocca - thin slices of veal pan-
fried in a white wine cream sauce, 
italian cured ham, mozzarella, buttered 
baby potatoes 

 
Scallopine - pan-fried veal in a 
white wine mushroom sauce, 
buttered baby potato 

 
Vegetable Stack - grilled 
vegetables, with fried polenta, 
balsamic reduction and basil pesto 

 
Risotto Chicken & 

Mushroom  
Seafood 
Pumpkin & Spinach 

seafood 
Chilli Mussels - pan-fried with chilli, 
garlic, fresh herbs, napoletana 
sauce. Served with fresh bread. 

 
Lemon Pepper Calamari - deep fried,       

served with chips 
Garlic Prawns - cooked in a cream 
sauce, served on steamed rice. 

 
 
 
 

42.00 
 
 
 
27.00 

 
 
27.00 

 
 
27.00 

 
 
 
 

27.00 
 
 
 
25.00 

 
 
 
25.00 
 
28.00 
   
25.00 

 
 
 
 
 
25.00 

 
 
 
  24.00 
 
28.00 

pasta 
Spaghetti Bolognese - traditional 
meat and tomato sauce 

 
Spaghetti Napoletana - tomato 
sauce and selected herbs 

 
Fettucine Carbonara - egg, 

bacon, touch of cream 
 

Spaghetti Marinara - with mixed 
seafood, in a napoletana sauce 

 
Gnocchi Al Fornetto - 
homemade gnocchi with cream, 
onion, pancetta, mushrooms and 
sundried tomatoes 

 
Penne Calabrese - napoletana 
sauce, olives, onion, salami, touch 
of chilli 

 
Chilli Prawn Fettucine - chilli 
sauteed prawns, tossed in olive oil, 
garlic, herbs and tomato 

 
Lasagne - freshly made on the 
premises. Filled with bolognese 
sauce, mozzarella cheese, and 
bechamel sauce 

 
Vegetarian Homemade 
Canneloni - filled with spinach, 
fresh herbs and ricotta, topped 
with napoletana sauce and 
cheese 

 
Tortellini - chicken-filled pasta, tossed 
in garlic and mushroom cream 

 
Pizza extras: vegetables 3| Seafood 4| 
Meat 3| Cheese 3| Buffalo mozzarella 6| 
Proscuitto 4

 
 
 
 
 
23.00 
 
 
21.00 
 
 
23.00 
 
 
27.00 
 
 
 
26.00 
 
 
 
23.00 
 
 
27.00 
 
 
 
 

24.00 
 
 
 
24.00 
 
 
 
 

24.00 

    


